
RIPON PARKS & RECREATION - NFL FLAG FOOTBALL 

  

11 & 12 YEAR OLD LEAGUE SCHEDULE - 2024 

 

        

1 Raiders       Adam Alaniz    

2 49ers  (CALIFORNIA FREIGHT)   Brandon Scull   

3 Packers         Greg Smit 

4    Eagles (JENSEN NIELSEN VANDEPOL LLP) Shawn Sweetin   

5 Giants (BURKETT’S POOL PLASTER)  Salvador Vargas 

 

 

Field Mon, Mar 11   Wed, Mar 13  Wed, Mar 20  

 

Field 1 1 vs 2   3 vs 1   5 vs 1 

Field 2 3 vs 4   5 vs 2   2 vs 4 

  5 bye   4 bye   3 bye 

 

 

Field Mon, Mar 25  Wed, Mar 27  Mon, Apr 8 

 

Field 1 1 vs 4   3 vs 2     4 vs 3 

Field 2   5 vs 3   4 vs 5     2 vs 1 

  2 bye   1 bye   5 bye  

 

 

Field Wed, Apr 10  Mon, Apr 15  Wed, Apr 17 

  

 

Field 1 1 vs 3   1 vs 5   4 vs 1 

Field 2 2 vs 5   4 vs 2   3 vs 5 

  4 bye   3 bye   2 bye 

 

 

Field Thurs, Apr 18 

 

Field 1 2 vs 3 

Field 2 5 vs 4 

  1 bye 

 

 

*All Mon and Wed games will begin at 6pm at the Sports Park 

 

*The first team listed will wear the dark side of the NFL 

jersey and start with the ball 

 

*Picture day is Wed, Mar 13, 2024 


